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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 227 CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 SREYA DAS 220908164085 136-1214-
0216-19

08-
12-

2001
OBC-B No BOTANY 1686 2000 84.3 85.5 84.78 Yes Passed CU 2022 BTCU BTBT BTLB MRSCCU BMBCU GPBCU PLPHCU HORTCU HRCU SSSNCU SSEPCU SSSBCU BTJD BTSR

2 SUMAN
PARUI 220907160315 135-1114-

0487-19

17-
10-

2000
OBC-B No PHYSIOLOGY 1716 2000 85.8 81.25 83.98 Yes Passed CU 2022 HPCU HPRM HPSR SSEPCU SSSBCU SSSNCU BIOCCU GNCU BIOTCU NRSCCU EVCU HRCU EVAS

3 BIPLAB SHIL 220907160615 542-1111-
0109-19

06-
09-

2001
OBC-B No ZOOLOGY 1615 2000 80.75 80.5 80.65 Yes Passed CU 2022 ZOCU ZOVK ZOAS ZOMA ZODA ZOSR GNCU BIOTCU BIOCCU NRSCCU EVCU EVAS ZOBB ZOGD ZOVS SSEPCU SSSBCU SSSNCU HRCU

4 HRISHIRAJ
NANDI 220902148806 613-1114-

0344-19

04-
06-

2001
OBC-B No ZOOLOGY 1673 2000 83.65 75 80.19 Yes Passed CU 2022 ZOCU ZOBB ZOAS SSSBCU

5 SUCHANDRA
PARAMANICK 220909166308 115-1214-

0350-19

19-
07-

2000
OBC-B No PHYSIOLOGY 1660 2000 83 75.5 80 Yes Passed CU 2022 SSSNCU SSSBCU HPCU HPRM SSEPCU HPSR HRCU

6 SHREYA DAS 220906158167 026-1214-
0056-19

29-
10-

2001
OBC-B No FOOD &

NUTRITION 1583 2000 79.15 77.25 78.39 Yes Passed CU 2022 FNCU FNWM SSSNCU BIOTCU SSEPCU BIOCCU NRSCCU

7 BHASKAR
PAL 220907162261 621-1114-

0299-19

26-
08-

2001
OBC-B No PHYSIOLOGY 1493 2000 74.65 78 75.99 Yes Passed CU 2022 SSEPCU HPCU HPRM HPSR SSSNCU SSSBCU BIOCCU

8 ADITYA PAL 220909166536 621-1111-
0297-19

26-
08-

2001
OBC-B No PHYSIOLOGY 1484 2000 74.2 78.25 75.82 Yes Passed CU 2022 HPCU HPRM HPSR BIOTCU SSSNCU BMBCU SSSBCU

9 SUDIPTA DAS 220908163813 136-1214-
0217-19

23-
03-

2001
OBC-B No BOTANY 1487 2000 74.35 76.5 75.21 Yes Passed CU 2022 BTCU BTBT BTLB BTJD BTSR GPBCU PLPHCU HORTCU HRCU SSSNCU SSSBCU SSEPCU

10 ASLAM KHAN 220901146057 115-1114-
0461-19

05-
10-

2001
OBC-B No ZOOLOGY 1515 2000 75.75 65.5 71.65 Yes Passed CU 2022 SSSNCU ZOCU ZOMA ZOVS ZOVK ZOAS ZOBB ZOGD ZODA SSSBCU HRCU SSEPCU

11 SANGITA
SAHOO 220909166345 056-1214-

0108-19

29-
04-

2000
OBC-B No FOOD &

NUTRITION 1406 2000 70.3 72.75 71.28 No Passed CU 2022 FNCU FNWM SSSNCU EVCU

12 SRINJOY
MONDAL 220911172418 137-1114-

0109-19

19-
07-

2001
OBC-B No PHYSIOLOGY 1446 2000 72.3 67.75 70.48 Yes Passed CU 2022 HPCU SSSNCU HPSR HPRM SSEPCU HRCU SSSBCU

13 SOUVIK
GHOSH 220902149246 137-1114-

0263-18

24-
03-

2001
OBC-B No HUMAN

PHYSIOLOGY 1333 2000 66.65 65 65.99 Yes Passed CU 2021 HPCU BIOTCU GNCU SSEPCU SSSNCU BIOCCU EVCU EVAS HPRM HPSR

14
ANMOL
RATNA

PRADHAN
220910169679 135-1114-

1309-17

07-
08-

1999
OBC-B No ZOOLOGY 567 800 70.88 52.5 63.52 No Passed CU 2021 ZOVS ZOAS ZODA ZOGD ZOMA ZOSR ZOCU ZOBB ZOVK SSEPCU SSSBCU SSSNCU HRCU


